7000 Series
Charles Multi-Purpose Housing (CMPH)
Product Features
Durable, non-metallic closure for
copper and fiber access points
• Structurally rugged, non-metallic outer housing construction
offers dent resistance, corrosion protection, electric shock
safety and positive alignment in opening and closing.

E-mail: mktserv@charlesindustries.com
D-OSP096-C04is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, Ltd.
Ordering Information
Charles Part # Description
Flame Retardant Models:
CMPH-7500F CMPH without mounting stakes
CMPH-7510F CMPH with two 30” universal mounting stakes
CMPH-7520F CMPH with two 36” universal mounting stakes
CMPH-7530F CMPH with two 42” universal mounting stakes
Non-Flame Retardant Models:
CMPH-7500N CMPH without mounting stakes
CMPH-7510N CMPH with two 30” universal mounting stakes
CMPH-7520N CMPH with two 36” universal mounting stakes
CMPH-7530N CMPH with two 42” universal mounting stakes
Accessories:
CMPH-BOND10 6-Point Bond Bar (package of 10)
CMPH-SPBAR10 Splice Bar (package of 10)
Note: All models include two splice bars, one cable support rail and one 6-point bond bar
Product Specifications
27”
33”